PH2 Map Parcel

5 0048 0050 01

7 0056A 0038

8 0056A 0039

14 0039A 0130

17 0055B 0016

18 0007 0046

19 0007 0049

24 0024 0067

40 0037 010701

52 0056B 0103

56 0035 0055 04

58 0039B 0016

63 0020 0002

64 0047 0015

65 0039 0040 06

Location Address
64 Thompson Ln
Franklin, GA 30217
251 Whitlock Dr
Hogansville, GA 30230
211 Whitlock Dr
Hogansville, GA 30230
161 Steve Lipford Dr
Franklin, GA 30217
185 Hammett Cir
Hogansville, GA 30230
2188 Barr Farm Rd
Roopville, GA 30170
2188 Barr Farm Road
Roopville, GA 30170
37 Jones Rd
Franklin, GA 30217
11425 US Hwy 27
Franklin, GA 30217
460 Pinsky Dr
Hogansville, GA 30230
290 Dennis Rd
Franklin, GA 30217
145 S River Rd
Franklin, GA 30217
15453 GA Hwy 100
Franklin, GA 30217
3252 Thompson Rd
Franklin, GA 30217
327 Tuscan Hills Rd
Franklin, GA 30217

MultiDif
Chatman, Brenda Joyce; 0048 0050 01, 0.92 AC/LL 292/ 3LD
Clay, Jessica; 0056A 0038, Tract 17 / 3.80 Acres/LL 187/3
Clay, Jessica; 0056A 0039, Tract 18 / 4.33 Acres/LL 187/3
Drummond, Destiny & Curtis; 0039A 0130, 0.33 ACRE/LL 369/3 LD

Evans, Sylvia (Life Estate); 0055B 0016 / 28 x 60/ACC/3.004 ACS/TR 4 /LL

Akin, Alan L & Carolyn Haynes; First American Services LLC Trustee of Heard County Trust; 0007 First American Services LLC as Trustee of Heard County Trust

First American Services LLC, Trustee of Heard County Trust; 0007 0049 / 14x70/ACC/18.00 ACS/ First American Services LLC, Trustee of Heard County Trust; Britt, Joseph Edward & Angela Sue

Glenn, Hurley & Lovonia; 0024 0067 / HSE/ACC/1.00 ACRE/LL 40/LD 15
Morgan, Betty M; 0037 0107 01 / 0.362 ACRE/LL 51/LD 13

Smith Jerry; 0056B 0103 / 1.02 ACS/Lot 4/Wesley Woods/L

T Gods Inc; 0035 0055 04 / 4.48 AC/LL 19/11 LD

Walker, Irma; 0039B 0016 / HSE/3.03 ACS/LL 381/3 LD

Womack, Connie; 0020 0002 / HSE/ACC/1.64 Acres

Wright, Junior; 0047 0015 / 1.00 Acre/LL 297/3 LD

Skidmore, Mark DeWayne; 0039 0040 06 / HSE/Tr 5/Tuscan Hills S/D/3.14

MultiCRH

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Evans, Sylvia (Life Estate) & Tall, Brandy Marie Evans

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

T-God's Incorporated

Foreman, Regina Stoy

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Same as defendant(s) in Fifa

Vesting Deed

139/333

432/24

432/23

461/225

324/472;482/418;517/199

500/358;500/361;500/364,500/367;500/370

152/383; 500/358-370

96/564

147/475

345/641

421/576

485/5; 495/81; 527/467

489/374

88/565

450/226

Years Due

2019-2024

2021-2024

2021-2024

2021-2024

2021-2022,2024

2022-2024

2022-2024

2022-2024

2018-2024

2021-2024

2021-2024

2022-2024

2021-2024

2021-2022,2024

2023-2024

Amount Due

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Property Description
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0048 0050 01, lying and being in Land Lots 287 & 292 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, described in Deed Book 139, Page 333, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 64 Thompson Lane.
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0056A 0038, lying and being in Land Lot 187 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.80 acres, more or less, being Lot 17, Whitlock Estates Subdivision, shown in Plat Book 7, Page 87, described in Deed Book 432, Page 24, the description contained therein being incorporated here
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0056A 0039, lying and being in Land Lot 187 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 4.33 acres, more or less, being Lot 18, Whitlock Estates Subdivision, shown in Plat Book 7, Page 87, described in Deed Book 432, Page 23, the description contained therein being incorporated here
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0039A 0130, lying and being in Land Lot 369 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, being Tract 3, shown in Plat Book 3, Page 159, described in Deed Book 461, Page 225, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 161 Steve Lipford Drive.
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0055B 0016, lying and being in Land Lot 186 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.004 acres, more or less, being Tract 4, Dogwood Estates, shown in Plat Book 6, Page 358, described in Deed Book 517, Page 199, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by tl
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0007 0046, lying and being in Land Lot 212 of the 11th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, described in Deed Book 500, Page 370, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, located on Barr Farm Road.
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0007 0049, lying and being in Land Lot 212 of the 11th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, described in Deed Book 152/383 and being a portion of the property described in Deed Book 500, Page 370, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 2188 Bari
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0024 0067, lying and being in Land Lot 40 of the 15th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 1.0 acre, more or less, described in Deed Book 96, Page 564, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 37 Jones Road.
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0037 0107 01, lying and being in Land Lot 51 of the 13th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 0.36 acre, more or less, described in Deed Book 147, Page 475, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, located on US Highway 27.
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0056B 0103, lying and being in Land Lot 154 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 1.02 acres, more or less, being Lot 4, Wesley Woods Subdivision, shown in Plat Book 7, Page 222, described in Deed Book 345, Page 641, the description contained therein being incorporated herei
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0035 0055 04, lying and being in Land Lot 19 of the 11th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 4.48 acres, more or less, shown in Plat Book 12, Page 344, described in Deed Book 414, Page 548, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 290 De
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0039B 0016, lying and being in Land Lot 381 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.059 acres, more or less, being Tracts 1-A & 1-B, shown in Plat Book 17, Page 98, described in Deed Book 527, Page 467, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this refere
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0020 0002, lying and being in Land Lot 12 of the 12th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, described in Deed Book 489, Page 374, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 15453 Georgia Highway 100.
All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0047 0015, lying and being in Land Lot 297 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 1.0 acre, more or less, described in Deed Book 88, Page 565, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 3252 Thompson Road.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0039 0040 06, lying and being in Land Lot 361 of the 3rd Land District, City of Franklin, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.14 acres, more or less, being Lot 5, Tuscan Hills Subdivision, shown in Plat Book 11, Page 261, described in Deed Book 450, Page 226, the description contained therein being inc
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