DUO BALL DUILL			AA IVODU	V. P. d	Y	•
PH2 Map Parcel	Location Address 64 Thompson Ln	MultiDif	MultiCRH	Vesting Deed	Years Due	Amount Due
5 0048 0050 01	Franklin, GA 30217 251 Whitlock Dr	Chatman, Brenda Joyce; 0048 0050 01, 0.92 AC/LL 292/ 3LD	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	139/333	2019-2024	0.00
7 0056A 0038	Hogansville, GA 30230 211 Whitlock Dr	Clay, Jessica; 0056A 0038, Tract 17 / 3.80 Acres/LL 187/3	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	432/24	2021-2024	0.00
8 0056A 0039	Hogansville, GA 30230 161 Steve Lipford Dr	Clay, Jessica; 0056A 0039, Tract 18 / 4.33 Acres/LL 187/3	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	432/23	2021-2024	0.00
14 0039A 0130	Franklin, GA 30217 185 Hammett Cir	Drummond, Destiny & Curtis; 0039A 0130, 0.33 ACRE/LL 369/3 LD	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	461/225	2021-2024	0.00
17 0055B 0016	Hogansville, GA 30230 2188 Barr Farm Rd	Evans, Sylvia (Life Estate); 0055B 0016 / 28 x 60/ACC/3.004 ACS/TR 4 /LL	Evans, Sylvia (Life Estate) & Tall, Brandy Marie Evans	324/472;482/418;517/199	2021-2022,2024	0.00
18 0007 0046	Roopville, GA 30170 2188 Barr Farm Road	Akin, Alan L & Carolyn Haynes; First American Services LLC Trustee of Heard County Trust; 000	7 First American Services LLC as Trustee of Heard County Trust	500/358;500/361;500/364;500/367;500/370	2022-2024	0.00
19 0007 0049	Roopville, GA 30170 37 Jones Rd	First American Services LLC, Trustee of Heard County Trust; 0007 0049 / 14x70/ACC/18.00 ACS	6/ First American Services LLC, Trustee of Heard County Trust; Britt, Joseph Edward & Angela Sue	152/383; 500/358-370	2022-2024	0.00
24 0024 0067	Franklin, GA 30217 11425 US Hwy 27	Glenn, Hurley & Lovonia; 0024 0067 / HSE/ACC/1.00 ACRE/LL 40/LD 15	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	96/564	2022-2024	0.00
40 0037 0107 01	Franklin, GA 30217 460 Pinsky Dr	Morgan, Betty M; 0037 0107 01 / 0.362 ACRE/LL 51/LD 13	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	147/475	2018-2024	0.00
52 0056B 0103	Hogansville, GA 30230 290 Dennis Rd	Smith Jerry; 0056B 0103 / 1.02 ACS/Lot 4/Wesley Woods/L	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	345/641	2021-2024	0.00
56 0035 0055 04	Franklin, GA 30217 145 S River Rd	T Gods Inc; 0035 0055 04 / 4.48 AC/LL 19/11 LD	T-God's Incorporated	421/576	2021-2024	0.00
58 0039B 0016	Franklin, GA 30217 15453 GA Hwy 100	Walker, Irma; 0039B 0016 / HSE/3.03 ACS/LL 381/3 LD	Foreman, Regina Stoy	485/5; 495/81; 527/467	2022-2024	0.00
63 0020 0002	Franklin, GA 30217 3252 Thompson Rd	Womack, Connie; 0020 0002 / HSE/ACC/1.64 Acres	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	489/374	2021-2024	0.00
64 0047 0015	Franklin, GA 30217 327 Tuscan Hills Rd	Wright, Junior; 0047 0015 / 1.00 Acre/LL 297/3 LD	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	88/565	2021-2022,2024	0.00
65 0039 0040 06	Franklin, GA 30217	Skidmore, Mark DeWayne; 0039 0040 06 / HSE/Tr 5/Tuscan Hills S/D/3.14	Same as defendant(s) in Fifa	450/226	2023-2024	0.00

Property Description

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0048 0050 01, lying and being in Land Lots 287 & 292 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, described in Deed Book 139, Page 333, the description contained therein being incorporated herein being incorporated here

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0056A 0038, lying and being in Land Lot 187 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.80 acres, more or less, being Lot 18, Whitlock Estates Subdivision, shown in Plat Book 7, Page 87, described in Deed Book 432, Page 23, the description contained therein being incorporated here

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0056A 0039, lying and being in Land Lot 187 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, being Tract 3, shown in Plat Book 3, Page 159, described in Deed Book 461, Page 225, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 161 Steve Lipford Drive.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0055B 0016, lying and being in Land Lot 186 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.004 acres, more or less, being Tract 4, Dogwood Estates, shown in Plat Book 6, Page 358, described in Deed Book 517, Page 199, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by tl

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0007 0046, lying and being in Land Lot 212 of the 11th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, described in Deed Book 500, Page 370, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, located on Barr Farm Road.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0007 0046, lying and being in Land Lot 212 of the 11th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, described in Deed Book 152/383 and being a portion of the property described in Deed Book 500, Page 370, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 37 Jones Road.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0037 0107 01, lying and being in Land Lot 51 of the 13th Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 0.36 acre, more or less, described in Deed Book 147, Page 475, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, located on US Highway 27.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0056B 0103, lying and being in Land Lot 154 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 1.02 acres, more or less, being Lot 4, Wesley Woods Subdivision, shown in Plat Book 7, Page 222, described in Deed Book 345, Page 641, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, located on US Highway 27.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0056B 0103, lying and being in Land Lot 154 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 1.02 acres, more or less, being Tracts 1-A & 1-B, shown in Plat Book 12, Page 344, described in Deed Book 414, Page 548, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 290 De All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0039B 0016, lying and being in Land Lot 381 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.059 acres, more or less, being Tracts 1-A & 1-B, shown in Plat Book 17, Page 98, described in Deed Book 527, Page 467, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 15453 Georgia Highway 100.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0047 0015, lying and being in Land Lot 297 of the 3rd Land District, Heard County, Georgia, containing 1.0 acre, more or less, described in Deed Book 88, Page 565, the description contained therein being incorporated herein by this reference, known as 3252 Thompson Road.

All and only that parcel of land designated as Tax Parcel 0039 0040 06, lying and being in Land Lot 361 of the 3rd Land District, City of Franklin, Heard County, Georgia, containing 3.14 acres, more or less, being Lot 5, Tuscan Hills Subdivision, shown in Plat Book 11, Page 261, described in Deed Book 450, Page 226, the description contained therein being inc

in by this reference, known as 251 Whitlock Drive.
in by this reference, known as 211 Whitlock Drive.
his reference, known as 185 Hammett Circle.
r Farm Road.
n by this reference, known as 460 Pinsky Drive.
nnis Road.
nce, known as 145 South River Road.

corporated herein by this reference, known as 327 Tuscan Hills Road.